  Engineering/Process Change Notice
Form #7020 | Rev. G | Effective: 02/22/2021 |                           Page 1 of 3
ECN/PCN No.: M1315
For Manufacturer
Product Description:
MOLDED INDUCTOR
Abracon Part Number / Part Series:
AMDLA4530Q

Prior to Change:
2.0 Key Standard Electrical Specifications @ 25°C
Part Number*
Inducta
nce
(uH)
Toleranc
e (%)
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DC Resistance
(mΩ) Type
Typ Max
AMDLA4530Q-R10NT 0.10 30 32 32 1.8 2.1 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-R12NT 0.12 30 30 30 2.0 2.3 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-R22MT 0.22 20 18 17 2.8 3.2 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-R35MT 0.35 20 16.5 15 4.6 5.1 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-R47MT 0.47 20 16 11 5.5 6.4 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-R68MT 0.68 20 12 9.0 7.0 8.4 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-1R0MT 1 20 8.5 8.5 12.8 13.8 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-1R2MT 1.2 20 7.2 7.6 14 16 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-1R5MT 1.5 20 6.6 6.3 16 21 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-2R2MT 2.2 20 6.0 5.7 23 27.6 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-3R3MT 3.3 20 5.5 5.0 30 36 Lead Frame
AMDLA4530Q-4R7MT 4.7 20 5.0 4.0 43 52 Lead Frame
    * Please refer to Part Identification Section
3.0 Part Identification
                 AMDLA4530Q -
4.0 Packaging